
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 947796
   Contract: 26585 Agoura Road 2nd Floor Imaging Center

    Bid Opening Date: 11/16/2018
    Report Date: 11/20/2018 7:57AM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
Harry H. Joh Construction, Inc.  

No.1 - $ 4,769,000.00 **
 

No.1 - $ 24,800.00 **
 

No.1 (0.0000 * 35.00) 
 = $ 0.00

Total Bid $4,769,000.00 $24,800.00 $0.00 $4,793,800.00
Total Award Amount $4,769,000.00 $24,800.00 $0.00 $4,793,800.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

AV NET CONNECT INC FOUNTAIN VALLEY 925957 1000035660

Casework ICI Architectural Millwork, Inc. Los Angeles 921302 1000004542

Doors Pacific Door & Frame Inc. Paramount 813479 1000017783

Electrical D-J Electrical Inc. dba D-J Electric Manhattan Beach 862430 1000026597

Fire Alarm Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Fire Sprinkler H C I Systems Inc. Ontario 905493 1000000046

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Frame, Drywall, Painting, Plumbing Allinone Construction, Inc. La Habra 1033862 1000054442

HVAC P & S Engineering, Inc. dba P & S Mechanical Los Angeles 1031273 1000053258

Nurse Call Responder Systems Corporation La Mirada 842104 1000016083

Security ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000006407

Sheilding Modular Resources International Corp. Costa Mesa 684590 1000007609

Tile Kim's Marble, Inc. GLENDALE 948406 1000027858

Window Coverings A - 1 Quality Blinds San Diego 1009294 1000006500

 
 

 
 
Mackone Development, Inc.  

No.1 - $ 6,110,000.00 **
 

No.1 - $ 100,000.00 **
 

No.1 (0.0000 * 35.00) 
 = $ 0.00

Total Bid $6,110,000.00 $100,000.00 $0.00 $6,210,000.00
Total Award Amount $6,110,000.00 $100,000.00 $0.00 $6,210,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Casework New Star Construction Services Inc. Anaheim 1037776 1000056859

Ceiling Ceiling Experts Inc. Sacramento 917629 1000006305

Communications NET CONNECT INC FOUNTAIN VALLEY 925957 1000035660



Electrical Lectrfi Inc. Orange 998470 1000020222

Fire Alarm H C I Systems Inc. Ontario 905493 1000000046

Fire Sprinkler H C I Systems Inc. Ontario 905493 1000000046

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

HVAC ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. Glendale 120696 1000000546

Nurse Call Responder Systems Corporation La Mirada 842104 1000016083

Overhead Coiling Grills South Coast Industrial Door, Inc. Norwalk 726936 1000009098

Painting Pro Painting Los Angeles 1016299 1000052521

Plumbing John S. Bascom, Inc. dba Precision Plumbing Mechanical Moorpark 533836 1000004502

RF EST-LINDGREN, INC WOOD DALE 639864 1000013549

Roofing C J K CONSTRUCTION INC dba ACE TEK ROOFING CO Los Angeles 916982 1000006658

Security ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000006407

Steel Compass Builders, Inc. Wildomar 1014045 1000038058

X-Ray New England Lead Burning Co., Inc. Burlington 121427 1000007173

 
 

 
 
2H Construction, Inc.  

No.1 - $ 6,099,000.00 **
 

No.1 - $ 166,000.00 **
 

No.1 (750.0000 * 35.00) 
 = $ 26,250.00

Total Bid $6,099,000.00 $166,000.00 $26,250.00 $6,291,250.00
Total Award Amount $6,099,000.00 $166,000.00 $0.00 $6,265,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceiling Specialized Painting Company, Inc. Brea 641031 1000005530

Communication NET CONNECT INC FOUNTAIN VALLEY 925957 1000035660

Drywall Platinum Construction, Inc. Stanton 870864 1000006755

Electrical Westside Electric Los Angeles 387950 1000016744

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

HVAC P P C Air Conditioning Inc. Cypress 662165 1000003789

Millwork New Star Construction Services Inc. Anaheim 1037776 1000056859

MRI Shielding Modular Resources International Corp. Costa Mesa 684590 1000007609

Plumbing Plumbing, Piping & Construction, Inc. Cypress 291740 1000006755

Radiation Shielding New England Lead Burning Co., Inc. Burlington 121427 1000007173

Roofing Best Contracting Services, Inc. Gardena 456263 1000000563

Security ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000006407

Sheet Metal Weiss Sheet Metal Company dba Metcoe Skylight Specialties Gardena 139335 1000000486

Sprinklers H C I Systems Inc. Ontario 905493 1000000046

Steel CW Industries Inc. Long Beach 761736 1000029589

Tiles J Colavin & Son, Inc., A California Corp. Los Angeles 260803 1000001458

 
 

 



 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_653
 ContractId: 15229

 BidPackageVersionId: 3251
 RunDate: 11/20/2018 7:57AM

 


